
MyBayTowne.com • 585.672.5000 • Leasing@DiMarcoGroup.com



186,000 SF

40,018 SF
760

10,674 SF
750

23,435 SF
780

13,334 SF
720

9,463 SF
710

320
1,489 SF

310
9,057 SF

Highland
Hospital

Webster Family
Medicine Blood Lab

20

105

2,668 SF
110

11
5

1,8
24

 S
F

12
0

3,0
17

 S
F

12
5

3,7
45

 S
F 9,125 SF

130-135
7,998 SF

140

65
0-

65
5

66
0-

66
5

670-675, 680, 690

5,2
20

 S
F

10,244 SF

3,6
26

 S
F1,523 SF
155

1,832 SF
150

1,286 SF
165

1,599 SF
170

2,812 SF
180-185

D800

615, 620, 625, 630

D700  

1,200 SF
175

1,698 SF
160

3,026 SF
190  605-610  4,500 SF

4,623 SF
635-640

8,125  SF

BL
DG

. 2
00

11
,00

0 S
F

8,000 SF
500

1,4
70

 S
F 

  6
45

1,
22

2 
SF

81
0

1,
20

3 
SF

81
5

1,
04

2 
SF

 8
17

2,
62

0 
SF

80
5-

80
7

2,
04

0 
SF

82
7-

83
0

1,
83

0 
SF

604 SF
   845

2,905 SF
847Av

ai
la

bl
e 

2,
87

8 
SF

1,
25

0 
SF

  8
65

1,
16

4 
SF

87
5

1,
83

1 
SF

87
7

2,
00

0 
SF

89
0-

89
5

3,
60

0 
SF

88
0 2,
54

7 
SF

86
7-

87
0

83
5-

83
7

2,
59

5 
SF

82
5

BL
DG

. 4
00

20
,00

0 S
F

3,000 SF 3,000 SF Supercenter

10

30

8,802 SF
145

Mechanical & Meters

Mechanical
860

4,5
00

 S
F

ARMED
FORCES

PRO NAIL

84
0

1,
50

8 
SF

Available
Build to Suit

Available
Build to SuitAvailable

Build to Suit

4,500 SF
Outparcel w/ Drive Through

Available

JACKSON’S GOLF

WIKTORSKI OTHODONTICS

MONROE COUNTY
VETERANS SERVICE

AGENCY

RED EYE CBD

STEAK HOUSE
COMING SOON

LAUNDROMAT
COMING SOON

HIGHLIGHTS
Location
1900 Empire Blvd, Webster, NY 14580

Site Size
64 Acres

Campus Size
480,000 sf

Annual Visits
5 Million

Annual Visit Frequency
10.5

Area Description

BayTowne is centrally located between the 
towns of Penfield, Webster and Irondequoit. 
Anchored by Walmart, Burlington and 
Starbucks, BayTowne offers a mix of casual 
dining, pharmacy, service providers and retail 
shops.

Positioned along a high-traffic thoroughfare,
BayTowne is easily accessed via the main
signaled entrance as well as from secondary
entrances within the commercial district.

Shopping • Dining • Health & Beauty • Services

Data provided by Placer.ai



DEMOGRAPHICS WITHIN 5 MILES

Population:	 225,588

Median Age:	 37

Median HH Income:	 $60,600/year

Avg. People per HH:	 2.27

Total Households:	 73,268

Education:	 34.5% Bachelors or Higher

Square Footage:	 470,700 SF Gross Leasable Area

Crime Rate:	 Very Low
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FIVE GENERATIONS. ONE GROUP. 
BUILDING COMMUNITIES.

Established in 1910 as a general contractor, DiMarco Group has evolved over the years into a full 
service development company applying cutting-edge design and building concepts to meet 21st 
century real estate needs. After 100 years, our commitment to excellence is stronger than ever.

Our visionary approach includes deployment of first-rate people, practices & technologies in 
partnership with our clients, who benefit from the strength and experience of the DiMarco Group 
family of companies.

16,048 ADT 
Bay Rd.

27,063 ADT 
NY 404

Private Aviation 
Company


